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DESCRIPTION : 100’ Aerial Ladder Trucks with Crew Cab Chassis SPECIFICATION NO.: 60903 RFQ NO.: 2771
LEAD DEPARTMENT: Department of Fleet Management
CONFERENCE DATE: FRIDAY, FEB 15, 2008 TIME: 9:30 A. M. LOCATION: 121 N. LASALLE, CONFERENCE ROOM B, 403
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATOR: CAROLYN ALCARAZ TELEPHONE NO.: 312 -744-9776 FAX NO.: 312-744-7679
E-MAIL: calcaraz@cityofchicago.org

Attendee Name Company Name/Address Telephone /Fax Numbers E-Mail Address

Pat Hester

Federal Signal

2645 Federal Signal Dr

University Park IL 60466-3195

800/832-5908 ext. 8011

Fax 708/534-4727

www.fedsig.com

Shawn Junker Fire Service, Inc.

9545 Industrial Drive North

St John, IN 46373

219/365-7157

Fax 219/365-8572

www.fireserviceinc.com

Tim Debs ESG Safety Equipment

570 E North Frontage Rd

Bolingbrook, IL 60440

630/633-5000

Fax 630/633-5555

tim@esafety.com

Winn Croft Seagrave Fire Apparatus, LLC

105 E 12th St

Clintonville, WI 54929

715/823-2141 ext 1351

Fax 715/823-5769

winnc@seagrave.com

Arnold Heller Seagrave Fire Apparatus, LLC

105 E 12th St Clintonville, WI 54929

715/823-2141 ext 1501

Fax 715/823-5768

Arnold.heller@seagrave.com

Edward Ebertsch Dept. of Fleet Management

1685 N Throop St

Chicago, IL 60622-1516

312/744-5229

Fax 312/744-2799

eebertsch@cityofchicago.org

Tom Reynolds RCOR Inc.

19244 S Blackhawk Parkway Unit # 73

Mokena, IL 60448

815/806-8950

Fax 815/806-8930

tom@rcor.biz

James A. Connelly, Jr. Global Emergency Products

A Temco Co.

1401 N Fransworth Ave.

Aurora, IL 60505

800/582-8818

Fax 800/582-0899

jconnelly@gep3.com



Attendee Name Company Name/Address Telephone /Fax Numbers E-Mail Address

Michael J Yurgec Global Emergency Products

1401 N Farnsworth Ave

Aurora, IL 60505

217/496-2952

Fax 217/496-3317

myurgec@gep3.com

Tim Smits Pierce Manufacturing Inc.

2600 American Drive

Appleton, WI 54913

920/832-3253

Fax 920/832-3084

tsmits@piercemfg.com

Christopher L Barney Team Cruiser Conversion Co.

3748 W Morris St

Indianapolis, IN 46241

317/481-6807 ext 107

Fax 317/481-6815

cbarney@teamcruiser.com

W.P. Griffin Jimmy Diesel

550 S East Ave

LaGrange, IL 60525

708/482-4500 ext 225

Fax 708/482-4511

www.jimmydiesel.com

Roger Parker Crimson Fire

7613 West Emily St

Siqux Falls, South Dakota 57106

605/274-0619

Fax 605/274-0608

www.crimson-fire.com

rparker@crimson-fire.com

Rochelle Francis Dept. of Procurement Services

121 N LaSalle

Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-0796 rfrancis@cityofchicago.org

James Bracewell Dept of Procurement Services

121 N LaSalle

Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-4923

312/744-1588

jbracewell@cityofchicago.org

Michael Smith Dept. of Procurement Services

121 N LaSalle

Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-4910

312/744-1588

msmith@cityofchicago.org

Carolyn Alcaraz Dept. of Procurement Services

121 N LaSalle

Chicago, IL 60602

312/744-9776

312/744-1588

calcaraz@cityofchicago.org
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Thomas F. O’Connor Dept of Fleet Management

1685 N Throop St

Chicago, IL 60622

312/744-5202

312/744-2799

toconnor@cityofchicago.org


